
PU68.0 SW Silk Hope WSW
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.1 Herndon Road
0.1 R >.1 Herndon Road
0.2 S 0.9 Massey Chapel Road
1 L >.1 Fayetteville Road
1.1 R 0.5 Massey Chapel Road
1.7 R >.1 Turn right
1.7 L 0.1 American Tobacco Trail
1.8 R 0.3 Massey Chapel Road
2.1 L 0.4 NC Highway 751
2.5 R 1.6 Stagecoach Road
4.1 L 0.4 Farrington Road
4.4 L 3.7 Farrington Mill Road
8.1 L 2 Farrington Point Road
10.1 R 1 Lystra Road
11.1 L 3.2 Jack Bennett Road
14.3 L 3.8 Chapel Hill Road
18.1 L 1.6 Bynum Road
19.7 R >.1 Bynum Road
19.7 L 0.6 Chapel Hill Road
20.3 R 2.2 Russell Chapel Church

Road
22.5 R 1.1 Old Graham Road
23.5 L >.1 The Parks Drive
23.6 R 1.6 The Parks Drive
25.3 R >.1 The Parks Drive
25.3 R >.1 Chapel Ridge Circle
25.3 S >.1 Chapel Ridge Circle
25.4 S >.1 Chapel Ridge Circle
25.4 R 0.5 Parks Meadow Drive
26 S >.1 Parks Meadow Drive
26 R 0.3 Parks Meadow Drive
26.3 S >.1 Parks Meadow Drive
26.4 L 1.7 NC 87
28.1 R 8.1 Silk Hope Gum Spring

Road
36.2 R 0.4 Silk Hope Lindley Mill

Road
36.6 R 5.7 Epps Clark Road
42.3 R 1.4 Castle Rock Farm Road
43.7 L 0.7 NC 87
44.4 R 4 Chicken Bridge Road
48.5 R 1.5 Crawford Dairy Road
49.9 L 6.9 Jones Ferry Road
56.8 R 0.2 Jones Ferry Road
57 R 0.6 Jones Ferry Road
57.6 S 0.6 West Main Street
58.2 R 1 West Franklin Street
59.2 R 0.2 Raleigh Street
59.4 L 0.4 Country Club Road
59.8 L 0.4 Raleigh Road
60.2 R 0.6 Raleigh Road
60.8 R >.1 South Hamilton Road

At TurnGo On
60.8 L >.1 Turn left
60.8 R 1 Meadowmont Trail
61.9 R 2 Barbee Chapel Road
63.8 R 1.6 Stagecoach Road
65.4 L 0.4 NC Highway 751
65.8 R 0.3 Massey Chapel Road
66.1 L 0.1 American Tobacco Trail
66.2 R >.1 Turn sharp right
66.2 L 0.5 Massey Chapel Road
66.8 L >.1 Fayetteville Road
66.9 R 0.9 Massey Chapel Road
67.7 R >.1 Massey Chapel Road
67.7 S 0.2 Herndon Road
67.9 L >.1 Winding Arch Drive

End of Ride


